POWERBALL
®
 HCI-TT
®
 for enclosed fixtures
Edition August 28, 2013; replaces edition February 13, 2013. Subject to change without notice. Errors
and omissions excepted. Make sure to use the most recent edition.
LP HPD MK page 1 of 5

e
r
[W
/5
n
m
/k
lm
]
Wavelength [nm]
Spectral power distribution HCI®-TT: 50–250W /830
References
Product description ILCOS EAN 10 EAN 40 Standard
pack
quantity
HCI-TT 50W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-50/30/1B-H-E27-32/150 4008321688873 4008321688880 12
HCI-TT 70W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-70/30/1B-H-E27-32/155 4008321688897 4008321688903 12
HCI-TT 100W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-100/30/1B-H-E40-47/204 4008321688910 4008321688927 12
HCI-TT 150W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-150/30/1B-H-E40-47/210 4008321688934 4008321688941 12
HCI-TT 250W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-250/30/1B-H-E40-47/226 4008321688958 4008321688965 12
Reference Location
Brochure “Metal halide lamps. Instructions for the use and application” www.osram.com
Brochure “High Intensity Discharge lamps. Technical information on reducing the wattage” www.osram.com
Ray data (e.g. ASAP, SPEOS, LightTools) available on request